
2 CLUBS:

R59

NTP 4:

NTP 15:

TAKINGS 3840

HIO -59

2 CLUBS -295

NTP -132

TOTAL 3354

JETSKE KINGMA, JANE MCIVOR, LINDA ALCORN X2

CORNELIA BONNY

PAULA FORSSMAN

CORNELIA BONNY

4TH

JANE MCIVOR

82 Pts C/I
SHIRLEY LORD

CHERYL BROWNRIGG

SONJA BALME

3RD

PADDY HATFIELD

83 Pts
YOUNG SUN JO

GAIL HURRY

MERYL ERASMUS

2ND

KATE JACKSON

84 Pts
RUTH COETZEE

INGRID HARRIS

JETSKE KINGMA

FRIDAY 01ST NOVEMBER 2024 - LADIES INVITATION

ROCKLANDS - ALLIANCE 2 SCORES TO COUNT

1ST

MICHELLE DE SOUZA

85 Pts
POULA FORSSMAN

DI SCHLEBUSH

JENNI FIELDGATE



LUCKY DRAW

SPONSORED

TAKINGS 800 R16 R50

RICHARD BICKER CAARTEN 1 SLEEVE BALLS

2ND

MIKE HUBBE

85 PTS R70,00
MARK TESSENDORFF

KENNY JONES

JAN PEARMAN

FRIDAY 01ST NOVEMBER 2024 - FROGS

WOODMEAD - 4 BALL ALLIANCE 2 STC

1ST

EUGENE SMIT

86 PTS R130,00
NICK ESSAME

TIM PEARMAN

PHIL HUGHES



2 CLUBS:

R72

TAKINGS 480 TAKINGS 1160

HIO -12 HIO -29

2 CLUBS 0 2 CLUBS 0

TOTAL 468 TOTAL 1131

GAVIN O BRIEN, DES SANDERS

ROCKLANDS WOODMEAD

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
RYAN ROSSITER

46 PTS R234
BRAND HARVEY

2ND
DONNY NAIDOO

42 PTS R215
RAVIN SURUJBELLY

FRIDAY 01ST NOVEMBER 2024 - PM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
EUGENE SMIT

43 PTS R350
NICK ESSAME



2 CLUBS:

R510

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

2 CLUBS:

R560

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

TAKINGS 4480 TAKINGS 4080

HIO 112 HIO 102

2 CLUBS 560 2 CLUBS 510

NTP 480 NTP 480

TOTAL 3328 TOTAL 2988

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

3RD

CHRIS FOURIE

90 PTS

HOLE IN ONE - ROSS KIRSCHNER

ROBIN HANCOCK

CLYDE KEEVY SNR

O.C.O R178
RUSSELL BAGNELL

GRANT O'CONNOR

PAUL KELLY

O.C.O R235
ROBIN HANCOCK

JOHN RICE

PIVOT

90 PTS

ROSS KIRSCHNER

UDESH NAICKER

TIM STEYNBERG

2ND

GRANVILLE MCWILLIAMS

1ST

WARREN ZWICK

90 PTS C.I R478

HOLE IN ONE - ROSS KIRSCHNER

SUGEN PERUMAL

JUSTIN DENNY

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL COMBINED

3RD

COLLIN GOVENDER

84 PTS R150
VIKRAM JOHARI

LOUIS DEEPRAJ

SUGEN PERUMAL

2ND

VINCENT SAMUEL

85 PTS R207
JANNOCK HONG

ASHIR MOHABIR

PREVEN MOODLEY

SATURDAY 2ND NOVEMBER 2024 - AM

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL COMBINED

1ST

PERCY THAVER

86 PTS R389
YIEKE AJULU

DHEVAN MOODLEY

TRINESH MOODLEY



1ST 38 PTS C.I R166

2ND 38 PTS C/O R130

3RD 37 PTS R74

2 CLUBS:

R30

LUCKY DRAW

TAKINGS 400 8 50

2 CLUB 30 1 30

WINNINGS 370
                                                                                                          

DARRYL BRITNOW SLEEVE OF BALLS

SATURDAY 2ND NOVEMBER 2024 - AM DIVOTS

ROCKLANDS - INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD

CRAIG KOURIE

CHRIS JACKSON

NORMAN RICHARDS

CHRIS JACKSON



2 CLUBS:

R180

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

BEST GROSS GRAHAM ROYSTON 76 SHOTS R240

2 CLUBS:

R39

MARK VERSEPUT, ADRIAN MALLETT

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

BEST GROSS TERRY KNIGHT 75 SHOTS R240

TAKINGS 2520 TAKINGS 1520

HIO -63 HIO -38

2 CLUBS -315 2 CLUBS -190

BEST GROSS -240 BEST GROSS -240

NTP -480 NTP -480

TOTAL 1422 TOTAL 572

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

TERRY KNIGHT, RODNEY HESKETH-MARE, GRANT DUNNINGTON

PETER CARROLL, DERICK FINLAYSON, KEVIN NESBIT

GUISANG GO

KHULU SIBIYA

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL COMBINED

NATHI MDLADLA

DAVID RAKOTSOANE

OMOLEMO KITCHIN

2ND

TERRY KNIGHT

1ST

GERARD BLAAUW

R150
GRAHAM BEYLEVELD

JOHN HADIARIS

PIVOT

87 PTS

96 PTS R206

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL COMBINED

1ST

GORDON HOLTMANN

88 PTS R191
GRAHAM ROYSTON

JOHNNY MILLER

PIVOT

JUSTIN DENNY

EUN SOOK RYU

JONGWOO CHI



1ST 43 PTS R160

2ND 36 PTS R140

3ND 35 PTS R120

2 CLUBS:

R30

LUCKY DRAW:

TAKINGS R900 18 R50

2 CLUB R120 0 R30

WINNINGS R520

KITTY CARRY R260

PETER CARROLL

GRANT DUNNINGTON SLEEVE OF BALLS 

INDIVIDUAL POINTS STABLEFORD

TERRY KNIGHT*

JOHN HADIARIS*

PETER CARROLL

TERRY KNIGHT, ROD HESKETH-MARE, GRANT DUNNINGTON

SATURDAY 2ND NOVEMBER  2024 - S.A.G.S

ROCKLANDS - IPS & BETTERBALL COMBINED

1ST

TERRY KNIGHT

87 PTS R100
GRAHAM BEYLEVELD

JOHN HADIARIS

PIVOT

S.A.G.S



PTS PTS

   

 

TOTAL 383 TOTAL 401

BONNIE MBEWE

THANDI NDLOVU

NTP 4 

LADIES
BALLS

NTP 15 

MEN
BALLS

2 CLUBS:

R40

TAKINGS 2400

HIO -40

2 CLUBS -200

NTP -126

BEST GROSS -488

TOTAL 1546

SONJA BALMA, SHAUN SPRINGER, CLARE MITCHELL, BONNIE MBEWE, LUKE MHLABA

THANDI NDLOVU

SHAUN SPRINGER

1ST

LADIES WIN BY:    18 POINTS 

MEN LADIES

1ST
SHAUN SPRINGER

45 PTS R194 R194
ANDREW MITCHELL

BEST GROSS

LADIES

JETSKE KINGMA
79 SHOTS GLOVES

JANE MCIVOR

43 PTS

BEST GROSS

MEN

SHAUN SPRINGER
77 SHOTS GLOVES

ANDREW MITCHELL

8

MISHECK MBEWE
39

BONNIE MBEWE
43

LUKE MHLABA THANDI NDLOVU

10

BRENDAN METH
35

MICHELLE METH
40

JACOB MAROGA KEOAGILE MAGASA

9

ETIENNE VAN DER LINDE
40

KATE JACKSON
41

ANDREW AITKEN LINDA AITKEN

3

MARK HARRIS
40

INGRID HARRIS
40

DAYA CHETTY CHERRY CHETTY

7

STUART COLLINS
42

TONI FROST
40

EDWIN FICHARDT DEBBIE FICHARDT

6

SHAUN SPRINGER
45

ROSANNA SPRINGER
37

ANDREW MITCHELL CLARE MICHELL

5

GRAHAM TRUSLER
32

JESSICA TRUSLER
37

GREG BEECH KAREN DREYER

4

GRANT DALZIEL
36

JANYCE DALZIEL
41

JIMMY LOVE MERLE LOVE

SUNDAY 03RD NOVEMBER 2024 - PM

MEMORIAL TROPHY - LADIES VS MEN

WOODMEAD : BETTERBALL STABLEFORD
 

MEN LADIES

2

BARRY BRUYNS
37

SONJA BALME
41

IVAN ARKIN LILY ARKIN

1

GORDON ODGERS
37

JETSKE KINGMA
41

JOHN MCIVOR JANE MCIVOR



2 CLUBS:

R71

2 CLUBS:

R225

TAKINGS 1800 TAKINGS 3280

HIO -45 HIO -82

2 CLUBS -225 2 CLUBS -425

TOTAL 1530 TOTAL 2773

R250

ALAN ISAACS, MARK WHITE, ANDILE KETA, DEAN DU TOIT, SISA NJONGWE

WESLEY BREMER

4TH
CLULOW MULLER

45 PTS C/I R200
LANCE MULLER

5TH 45 PTS C/O R136
GEOFF WILMOT

DHEVANDRAN MOODLEY

ROCKLANDS WOODMEAD

2ND 43 PTS C/O R200

3RD
COLIN LITTLE

42 PTS C/I R150
MARK THOMPSON

RAJENDRA MAKANJEE

STEVEN MORTLOCK

CHRIS JACKSON

CVOLKER VON WIDDERN

BRETT ROELOFSZ

PRAVEEN RAJ

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST 43 PTS C/I R415

3RD
GREG WARD

46 PTS C/O

SUNDAY 03RD NOVEMBER 2024 - ALL DAY

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

ALAN FINE

MARK RISHWORTH

1ST
MARK KRETZSCHMAN

47 PTS R500
WILLIAM KRETZSCHMAN

2ND 46 PTS C/I R300



1ST R84

2 CLUBS:

R20

LUCKY DRAW

TAKINGS 560 14 R40

2 CLUB 0 0 R20

WINNINGS 560

N/A

RICHARD JOSEPH SLEEVE OF BALLS

ERNST WEBER

2ND

DAYA CHETTY

83 PTS R56PETER HINTON-GREEN

RON WILLIAMS 

ANGUS HUTCHISON

ERIC OXFORD

TUESDAY 5TH NOVEMBER 2024

ROCKLANDS - 4 BALL ALLIANCE, 2 SCORES TO COUNT & BEST IPS

40 PTSERIC OXFORD

1ST

RON FRICK 

91 PTS R84



PETA BALDERSON 

BIFFY DUNN

JENNY SAMPSON 

CAROLINE EDWARDS 

2 CLUBS:

R47

TAKINGS 1900

HIO -38

2 CLUBS -190

TOTAL 1672

DIANE THOMPSON.

2ND

JUDY VARNDELL 

90 PTS R134
RUTH COETZEE

JENNIFER POUGNET 

DONETTE JUNCKER

3RD R8489 PTS

CHERRY CHETTY, HEATHER AITKEN, YUKO SARGENT

WEDNESDAY 6TH NOVEMBER  2024 - LADIES

ROCKLANDS - 6,6,6 

1ST

KATE JACKSON 

92 PTS R200
CHERRY CHETTY 

LORAINE FIELDGATE 

JANENE COCHLOVIUS 



2 CLUBS:

R140

TAKINGS 1120

HIO -28

2 CLUBS -140

TOTAL 952

MIKE HUBBE.

ROCKLANDS

2ND
ROBIN HANCOCK. 

41 PTS
PETER FRASER. 

WEDNESDAY 6 TH NOVEMBER 2024 - PM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
MARK TESSENDORFF.

43 PTS
PHILIP HUGHES.



1ST ROBIN HANCOCK 37 PTS

2ND PHILLIP HUGHES 36 PTS

3RD MARK TESSENDORF 34 PTS

4TH PETER FRASER 33 PTS C/I

5TH ROSS OKELL 33PTS C/O

 HOLE 4:  ROSS OKELL

 HOLE 8: MICHAEL COMBER

HOLE 13: PHILLIP HUGHES 

HOLE 15: MARK TESSENDORFF

NEAREST TO THE PIN 

WEDNESDAY 6TH NOVEMBER  2024 - WAGS 

ROCKLANDS - INDIVIDUAL - BRAD MCCANN MEMORIAL 



ANIKA FISCHER

LINDSAY OWEN

MICHELLE PHILLIPS

NATALIE MC MURDO

2 CLUBS:

R93

TAKINGS 2800

HIO -56

2 CLUBS -280

TOTAL 2464

2ND

HEATHER KRUGER

82 PTS C/O R200
JANE MCIVOR

MICHELLE METH

JETSKE KINGMA

3RD 79 PTS R150

JENNIFER POUGNET, LINDSAY OWEN, HLEZIPHI LUNGA

FRIDAY 08TH NOVEMBER  2024 - LADIES

ROCKLANDS - SURPRISE FLAG

1ST

PAULA FORSMAN

82 PTS C/I R266
CORNELIA BONNEY

LORAINE FIELDGATE

JENNIFER POUGNET



LUCKY DRAW

SPONSORED

TAKINGS 600 R16 R50

JAN PIEENAAR 1 SLEEVE BALLS

2ND

EUGENE SMIT

81 PTS R50,00
MIKE KERWIN

BRAD GALLOWAY

LYNTON JENNINGS

FRIDAY 08TH NOVEMBER 2024 - FROGS

WOODMEAD - 4 BALL ALLIANCE 2 STC

1ST

ANDREW LEVENTIS

84 pts R100,00
TIM PEARMAN

CHARLES PITT

MARTIN KRIGE



2 CLUBS:

R35

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

2 CLUBS:

R48

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

TAKINGS 3360 TAKINGS 3080

HIO 84 HIO 77

2 CLUBS 420 2 CLUBS 385

NTP 480 NTP 480

TOTAL 2376 TOTAL 2138

R220
RAKESH WAHI

R320
DARREN COHEN

SATURDAY 09TH NOVEMBER 2024 - AM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL BONUS BOGEY

1ST
WAYNE PILLAY

+8 R480
LASCENDRA NAIDOO

2ND
ROSS KIRSCHNER

+7

3RD
ARUN BABU

+6

SANJAY SEETH

4TH
JOHN HYDE

+5

WAYNE PILLAY, CHUN KWEON, NICHOLAS MYCROFT, COLLIN GOVENDER

DANIEL MC WILLIAM, DAYALAN GOVENDER, WARREN ZWICK, IRVING HARE, 

NICHOLAS STRETCH, DARREN COHEN, WOLKER VON WIDDEN, NORMAN RICHARD

WARREN ZWICK

C/I R170
DESMOND SAUNDERS

R290
ASHLEY RAMAFOKO

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL BONUS BOGEY

1ST
RORY CADLE

+10 C/I R450
ANTHONY MODENA

2ND
MARK GOLIATH

+10 C/O

R138
THABISO LEGOETE

3RD +8 C/I R190
ROWAN STAFFORD

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

ASHTON MULLER

DARRYL MUNN, STEVE VAN NIEKERK, KEVIN MCKENZIE X2, JURIE SCHOEMAN

JUSTIN STEYN, ROGER CAMERON, ANTHONY MODENA

JAN AICHINGER

JURIE SCHOEMAN

4TH
THABANG MOTAU

+8 C/O



1ST 67 NETT R600

2ND 68 NETT R500

3RD 69 NETT R400

4TH 70 NETT C/I R300

5TH 70 NETT C/O R200

6TH 72 NETT C/I R100

7TH 72 NETT C/O R75

2 CLUBS:

R140

BEST GROSS 73 SHOTS R240

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

R265

R175

2 CLUBS:

R265

BEST GROSS 76 SHOTS R240

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

TAKINGS 3400 TAKINGS 2120

HIO 85 HIO 53

2 CLUBS 420 2 CLUBS 265

GROSS 240 GROSS 240

NTP 480 NTP 480

TOTAL 2175 TOTAL 1082

SATURDAY 09TH NOVEMBER 2024 - PM

WOODMEAD - INDIVIDUAL MEDAL

ERIC KEVEIK

JETESH MISTRY

FAHIM GHOOR

CHRISTOPHER FOURIE

ANDREW REDDING, MOVESHEN MOODLEY, CHRISTOPHER FOURIE

ANDREW REDDING

ERIC KEVEIK

ERIC KEVEIK

GAVIN MCKENZIE

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL MEDAL

1ST 62 NETT

LUCAS MAKHUBELA

2ND
CHRIS HITCHINGS

63 NETT

RONALD RAAD

BARRON CHARSLEY

MAYAVEN NAIDOO

ANDREW WALLERS

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

NICK WILTSHIRE

PATRICK CRONIN

LUCAS MAKHUBELA

IAN DOYLE

PAUL KINSLEY

3RD
NATHI MDLADLA

64 NETT C/I R101



1ST 67 NETT R180

2ND 68 NETT R160

3ND 69 NETT R140

2 CLUBS:

LUCKY DRAW:

TAKINGS R1 100 22 R50

2 CLUB R0 0 R30

WINNINGS R830

KITTY CARRY R270

SATURDAY 09TH NOVEMBER  2024 - S.A.G.S

ROCKLANDS - IND MEDAL & BETTERBALL MEDAL

1ST
NICK WILTSHIRE

62 NETT R150
PATRICK CRONIN

DOUGLAS PORTEOUS SLEEVE OF BALLS 

2ND
PETER CARROLL

64 NETT R100
KEVIN NESBIT

INDIVIDUAL MEDAL

PATRICK CRONIN*

ROLAND HUNT

ANDREW WALLERS

N/A

S.A.G.S



2 CLUBS:

R31

DEAN WEBSTER.

2 CLUBS:

R150

TAKINGS 1200 TAKINGS 2240

HIO -30 HIO -56

2 CLUBS -150 2 CLUBS -285

TOTAL 1020 TOTAL 1899

SUNDAY 10TH NOVEMBER 2024 - AM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
BRAD ROOS-JONES 

46 PTS R400
NEIL HOMAN 

2ND
BRETT MCLAUGLIN 

44 PTS R319
REMO TORRENTE

3RD
KELVIN VAN BAALEN

43 PTS C/I R230
CHRIS JACKSON 

CHRIS JACKSON X2, STUART MULLINS, ALAN ISAACSX2

CRAIG JACKSON, REMO TORRENTE, ANDREW BARROW

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
JAMES NIEBIESZCZANSKI 

45 PTS R260
MATTHEW EVANS 

2ND
JAMIE PEGG

44 PTS R150
MATTHEW FEARNHEAD

JAMIE PEGG

ROCKLANDS WOODMEAD

3RD
KEVIN WHITFIELD 

42 PTS C/O R100
SEORAS GRAHAM



1ST R90

2 CLUBS:

LUCKY DRAW

TAKINGS 640 16 R40

2 CLUB 1 R20

WINNINGS 640

ERNST WEBER

RONALD DAVISON

ERIC OXFORD

TUESDAY 12TH NOVEMBER 2024

WOODMEAD - 4 BALL ALLIANCE, 2 SCORES TO COUNT & BEST IPS

38 PTSVIC SOROUR

1ST

ANGUS HUTCHISON

84 PTS R90

N/A

JOSEPH MCILROY SLEEVE OF BALLS

83 PTS
2ND

MARTIN EBNER

R48
VIC SOROUR

BERNARD TRIBE

WIN DE BRUYN



1ST 40 PTS C/I R500

2ND 40 PTS C/O R390

3RD MAUD FURNEY 38 PTS R340

4TH 36 PTS C/I R290

5TH 36 PTS C/O R230

6TH BONNIE MBEWE 36 PTS C/O R186

2 CLUBS:

R55

TAKINGS 2200

HIO -44

2 CLUBS -220

TOTAL 1936

PETA BALDERSON, SHARON PLINT,DIANE THOMPSON 

LADINA KIND

MICHELLE GAHAN 

LORAINE FIELDGATE 

WEDNESDAY 13TH NOVEMBER  2024 - LADIES

WOODMEAD - INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD  

LORNA ECKERMANN

CHERRY CHETTY 



2 CLUBS:

R145

TAKINGS 1160

HIO -29

2 CLUBS -145

TOTAL 986

DEAN LE VIEUX

WOODMEAD

3RD
MIKE VINCENT

41 PTS R113
MIKE KERWIN

2ND
ROSS O'KELL

42 PTS R150
JAN PIENAAR

WEDNESDAY 13TH NOVEMBER 2024 - PM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
DEAN LE VIEUX

46 PTS R230
ALEX HONEGGER



2 CLUBS:

R61

TAKINGS 2450

HIO -49

2 CLUBS -245

TOTAL 2156

FRIDAY 15TH NOVEMBER  2024 - LADIES

WOODMEAD - FOURBALL ALLIANCE 2STC

1ST

LIBBY STEWART 

86 PTS R250
YOUNG SUN JO

PADDY HATFIELD

SYUNG JUNG 

2ND

ISOBEL FYFE 

83 PTS R180
BIDDY EVANS 

JENNY SAMPSON 

SHARON PLINT 

MICHELLE METH 

RIKA GERTENBACH

LINDA AITKEN 

GINA GERBER 

3RD 82 PTS R109

MICHELLE METH, LINDA AITKEN, LINDA KING, SHIRLEY LORD 



2 CLUBS:

R41

2 CLUBS:

R37

TAKINGS 600 TAKINGS 1320

HIO 15 HIO 33

2 CLUBS 75 2 CLUBS 165

TOTAL 510 TOTAL 1122

ALISTER MCLINTOCK, SEAN MCLINTOCK

ROCKLANDS WOODMEAD

CRAIG FINCH, SHAUN SPRINGER, MARK TESSENDORFF, MATTHEW KRETZMER

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

HJALMAR VENTER
1ST

PETRIE LE ROUX
44 PTS R255

2ND GRAHAM ROYSTON 43 PTS C/I R154
BARRY STOTT

FRIDAY 15TH NOVEMBER 2024 - PM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
CRAIG FINCH

44 PTS R220
ROBIN HANCOCK



LUCKY DRAW

SPONSORED

TAKINGS R650 13 R50

FRIDAY 15TH NOVEMBER 2024 - FROGS

WOODMEAD - 4 BALL ALLIANCE 2 STC

1ST

LYNTON JENNINGS

84 pts R130,00
ROBIN HANCOCK

CRAIG FINCH

GAVIN O'BRIAN 1 SLEEVE BALLS

2ND

EUGENE SMIT

81 PTS R86,00
MIKE KERWIN

STEFAAN HOSTE



2 CLUBS:

R30

LUCKY DRAW

SPONSORED

TAKINGS R640 16 R40

2 CLUB R0 0 R20

WINNINGS R640

    

RICHARD LINNELL SLEEVE OF BALLS 

NA

BARRY BRUYNS

ROBIN DRAKE

2ND

ARTHUR PLINT

83 PTS R64
TREVOR SINCLAIR

MIKE EDWARDS

JONATHAN KIRKMAN

FRIDAY 15TH NOVEMBER 2024 - HEDGEHOGS

WOODMEAD - 4 BALL ALLIANCE 2 STC

1ST

BILL NAIRN

86 PTS R96
ROB GIRWOOD



2 CLUBS:

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

2 CLUBS:

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

TAKINGS 4680 TAKINGS 4160

HIO 117 HIO 104

2 CLUBS 585 2 CLUBS 520

NTP 480 NTP 480

TOTAL 3498 TOTAL 3056

SATURDAY 16TH NOVEMBER 2024 - AM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
MUNYARADZI DUBE 

49 PTS R700
JOSEPH COSMA 

2ND
THULANI MASILELA 

47 PTS 

3RD
MALCOLM HARRIS 

45 PTS C.I R350
PIVOT

SIMON SMITH 
R524

RICHARD TAGG

4TH
ASHLEY SUTTON-PRYCE 

45 PTS 

CRAIG TOONTAS, MIKE COMBER, PETER FRASER, RICHARD TAGG, EDWARD SCHEUN, 

NISHAL MOODLEY, GEORGE FINDLAY, SIMON SMITH, LEE IRVINE, ROBIN HANCOCK, 

STEVEN CARR, ALI MNISI, ANTHA UYS, PAUL DANGERFIELD

TRACY COETZER 

O.C.O R175
JAMES MARALLICH

R458
NEILL VILJOEN 

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
GREG FIELD 

48 PTS R611
KEVIN HOGG

2ND
WERNER VILJOEN 

47 PTS

R154
SIPHO NDABA

3RD
RICHARD NORTH 

44 PTS C.I R305
IAN FOSTER 

4TH
THABISO LEGOETE

44 PTS C/O

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

PRENI NAIDOO, IAN FOSTER, PERCY THAVER, DAYALAN GOVENDER, RICHARD NORTH, 

HAJIME KIKUCHI, DIAMOND KEKANA, PHIL MCDIARMID, ROWAN STAFFORD, 

THABISO LEGOETE

DIAMOND KEKANA 

IAN FOSTER 



1ST 42 PTS R270

2ND 41 PTS C.I R162

3RD 41 PTS O.C.O R108

2 CLUBS:

R30

LUCKY DRAW

TAKINGS 600 12 50

2 CLUB 60 2 30

WINNINGS 540
                                                                                                          

GUY KRIGE SLEEVE OF BALLS

SATURDAY 16TH NOVEMBER 2024 - AM DIVOTS

WOODMEAD - INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD

GRAEME BERRY

SOUL ABRAHAM

JOHN MILLER

PAUL DANGERFIELD, EDWARD SCHEUN



R432

R260

2 CLUBS:

R72

BEST GROSS 71 SHOTS R240

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

2 CLUBS:

R130

BEST GROSS 74 SHOTS R240

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

TAKINGS 2880 TAKINGS 2080

HIO 72 HIO 52

2 CLUBS 360 2 CLUBS 260

GROSS 240 GROSS 240

NTP 480 NTP 480

TOTAL 1728 TOTAL 1048

R172

SATURDAY 16TH NOVEMBER 2024 - PM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
GORDON HOLTMANN

44 PTS
HENRI ZONDAG

COLIN CAMERON, JOSEPH MYERS, BOBBY MOSIDI, ANDY CULLINAN

GRANT DUNNINGTON 

CHRISTIAN MBANGA 

WILLEM VOS
49 PTS

MJ LOUBSER

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

3RD C/I

PHUMZILE LANGENI, ANDY WALLERS

CHRIS JACKSON 

KATERINE WOLK

ANDREW WALLERS 

CHRISTINE LOUBSER
42 PTS

PIVOT
R126

2ND 43PTS C/I

3RD
GERARD BLAAUW 

43PTS C/O

SOON HO CHANG

HEUNG CHOI

LUKAS MAKHUBELA 

2ND 44 PTS 

COLIN CAMERON

GRANT DUNNINGTON 

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST

R178

R283

ANDREW WALLERS 

IRVING HARE 



1ST 36 PTS C.I R180

2ND 36 PTS O.C.O R160

3ND 34 PTS C.I R140

4TH ROB PARKIN 34PTS C.O R120

2 CLUBS:

LUCKY DRAW:

TAKINGS R1 150 23 R50

2 CLUB R30 1 R30

WINNINGS R860

KITTY CARRY R240

INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD

SATURDAY 16TH NOVEMBER  2024 - S.A.G.S

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
ANDREW WALLERS

44 PTS R150
IRVING HARE*

2ND
PAUL KINGSLEY

41PTS R125
ROLAND HUNT 

PATRICK COOK SLEEVE OF BALLS 

ANDY WALLERS*

PAUL KINGSLEY*

IRVING HARE 

ANDY WALLERS

S.A.G.S



2 CLUBS:

R42

2 CLUBS:

R45 CHRISTO POTGIETER, OMAIR KHAN

TAKINGS 3400 TAKINGS 2400

HIO 82 HIO 63

2 CLUBS 425 2 CLUBS 315

TOTAL 2893 TOTAL 2022

SUNDAY 17TH NOVEMBER 2024 - ALL DAY

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
JOHN DIXON

46PTS
MICHAEL VAN TONDER

2ND
ANTHONY DIACK

45PTS
ROBERT BARROW

3RD
ADIL KHAN

44PTS R289
ALI KHAN

2ND
HENRY VOSTER

45PTS C/I R303
BRETT MCLAUGHLIN

RAVIN SURUJBELLY, RYAN DUBE, STUART MULLINS, NIEL HAMMON X2, MARK WHITE

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

3RD 45PTS C/O R202

R434

R723

RYAN DUBE

NINA DUBE

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
RAVIN SURUJBELLY

48PTS R505
KAHI MOODLEY

JOHN DIXON, ANTHONY DIACK, ADIL KHAN, ZIYAAD BISMILLA X 2, EUGENE SMIT

KUMESHEN NAIDOO, ALEX HONEGGER, CRAIG DYASON, MATTHEW HIGGINSON



2 CLUBS:

LUCKY DRAW

TAKINGS 600 16 R40

2 CLUB R20

WINNINGS 600

IAN CRUICKSHANK SLEEVE OF BALLS

10TH TEE (9 HOLES)

R75
BARNARD TRIBE

ALEX STEPPE

ERIC OXFORD

N/A

ERNST WEBER

DAYA CHETTY

RON FRICK

47 PTS
2ND

JOE MCILROY

TUESDAY 19TH NOVEMBER 2024

WOODMEAD - 4 BALL ALLIANCE, 2 SCORES TO COUNT

1ST TEE (9 HOLES)

1ST

VIC SOROUR

40 PTS R75



2 CLUBS:

R155

NTP 8:

NTP 15:

TAKINGS 5580

HIO -93

2 CLUBS -565

NTP -142

TOTAL 4780

BEST 

DRESSED

SOPHY MSAIMANG

BONNIE MBEWE

THANDI NDLOVU

HLEZIPHI LUNGA

C/I

LINDA AITKEN, LADINA KING, DIANE THOMPSON

SOPHY MSIMANG

CLARE MITCHELL

4TH

EMILY MOSLEIN

78 PTS
ROSANNA SPRINGER

JENNIFER FIELDGATE

HEATHER AITKEN

3RD

BIDDY EVANS

79 Pts
CLARE MITCHELL

VERNA NETHECOTT

FRANCES HOPWOOD

2ND

ANN MCKEOWN

81 Pts
JO BARTRAM

DELENE GREYLING

JENNIFER POUGNET

WEDNESDAY 20TH NOVEMBER 2024 - LADIES CHRISTMAS INVITATION

WOODMEAD - ALLIANCE 2 SCORES TO COUNT

1ST

HEATHER KRUGER

87 PTS
LINDA AITKEN

JANE MCIVOR

LADINA KING



2 CLUBS:

R39

TAKINGS 1240

HIO -31

2 CLUBS -155

TOTAL 1054

WEDNESDAY 20TH NOVEMBER 2024 - PM

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
NICK ESSAME

44 PTS R246
DAVID FENSHAM

2ND
JACO VAN ZYL

43 PTS C/I R168
GRANT DUNNINGTON

MIKE KERWIN, ROBIN HANCOCK, GRANT DUNNINGTON, ROBBIE BUTLER

WOODMEAD

3RD
DANNY PILLAY

43 PTS C/O R113
ROBBIE BUTLER



2 CLUBS:

R68

TAKINGS 2050

HIO -41

2 CLUBS -205

TOTAL 1804

FRIDAY 22TH NOVEMBER  2024 - LADIES

WOODMEAD - FOURBALL ALLIANCE 2 STC

1ST

JETSKA KINGMA

84 PTS R211
LADINA KING

JANE MCIVOR

CHERYL BROWNRIGG

2ND

GAIL HURRY

81 PTS R140
KAY GURRY

GILLIAN TUCKER

JOAN MILLER

JETSKA KINGMA, JANE MCIVOR, FEFI TOKARSKY

3RD

BIFFY DUNN

80 PTS R100
CHRISTINE ROOS

C/I
COLEEN WILLIAMS

GALE WEBER



2 CLUBS:

R30

LUCKY DRAW

SPONSORED

TAKINGS R320 8 R40

2 CLUB R0 0 R20

WINNINGS R320

    

NA

RERROL VAN EEDEN

FRASER AITKEN

FRIDAY 22ND NOVEMBER 2024 - HEDGEHOGS

WOODMEAD - 4 BALL ALLIANCE 2 STC

1ST

WILLIAM NAIRN

94 PTS R55
NIGEL PROVIS

2ND

RICHARD LINNELL

77 PTS R25
ROBIN DRAKE

MIKE EDWARDS

BARRY BRUYNS

ROBIN DRAKE SLEEVE OF BALLS 



2 CLUBS:

R35

2 CLUBS:

TAKINGS 800 TAKINGS 560

HIO 22 HIO 14

2 CLUBS 0 2 CLUBS 70

TOTAL 778 TOTAL 476

FRIDAY 22ND NOVEMBER 2024 - PM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
ARNAV JHUNJHUNWALA

46 PTS R238
MATIAS PARADA

ARTHUR DYASON, RUDI WESSELS

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
GRAEME BERRY

44 PTS R255
CHRIS JACKSON

N/A

ROCKLANDS WOODMEAD

2ND
MORGAN BROWN

42 PTS R134
LUCA BRACHINI



ROB BOLTZ

TIAAN SLABBERT

ROBERT NICHOL

ANDREW PRIOR

PETER HAMMOND

MATTHEW BALL

ANDRIAN MALLETT

MURRAY KUIPER

2 CLUBS:

R 81

 NTP 4TH: MIKE COMBER R200

NTP 15TH: LUTHER VAN ZYL R 200

SATURDAY 23RD NOVEMBER 2024

WOODLANDS - INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD & ALL TO COUNT - CAPTAINS PRIZE

1ST 41 PTS C/I R 606BUNAM SEO

2ND 41 PTS C/O R 506

3RD 40 PTS C/I R 406MATTHEW BALL

RORY CADLE

4TH 40 PTS C/O R 306

5TH 40 PTS C/O R 206ALI KHAN

ROWAN STAFFORD

TEAM PRIZE 1st 151 PTS R 325

TEAM PRIZE 2nd 146 PTS R 214

RODNEY HESKETH-MARE, JOHN HADIARIS, IRVING HARE

JAMES PRICE, NICHOLAS GARNER, REES EMANUAL, ROBBIE BUTLER

STEVEN CARR, THABANG MAGARE, CORRIE VERBURG, IAIN DUNN X2

LUTHER VAN ZYL, NICHOLAS LAZARIDES, ROWAN STAFFORD

CLULOW MULLER, PERCY THAVER, SMART NCUBE



DEAN LE VIEUX

BARRY WHITFIELD

GRANT DUNNINGTON

JOHAN UYS

ROSS BARTLETT

MARK BURMAN

MICHAEL WEAVER

SHAUN OSBORNE

EBRAHIM ABDOOLA

EBRAHIM MAHOMED

FEROZ ABOO

YUSUF EBRAHIM

2 CLUBS:

R 81

NTP 4TH: SHAUN OSBORNE R 200

NTP 15TH: LUCAS MAKHUBELA R 200

CORRIE VERBURG

TAKINGS 15680

HIO 392

2 CLUBS 1960

ROCKMEAD - INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD

1ST 41 PTS C/I R 606ROSS BARTLETT

2ND 41 PTS C/O R 506

3RD 40 PTS C/I R 406

RETIEF FERREIRA

DAVID BENSTED-SMITH

4TH 40 PTS C/O R 306

5TH 39 PTS C/I R 206

REGGIE HOLLIDAY

ALI MNISI

TEAM PRIZE 1st 144 PTS R 325

TEAM PRIZE 2nd

SHARE
137 PTS R 214

R 214
TEAM PRIZE 2nd

SHARE
137 PTS

RETIEF FERREIRA, THABANG MOTAU X2, ETHAN BROWNHILL

MICHAEL WEAVER, SHAUN OSBORNE, JOE TORLAGE

BEST PAST 

CAPTAIN:
38 PTS R 1 000



PAST CAPTAIN 1000

CAPTAINS WINNING 2300

NTP 800

TOTAL 9228



1ST 38 PTS R600

2ND 37 PTS R400

3RD 34 PTS R300

4TH 33 PTS R200

5TH 30 PTS R200

6TH 26 PTS C/I R200

7TH 26 PTS C/O R200

8TH 22 PTS R200

WINNINGS 2300

CORRIE VERBURG

THABANG MAGARE

DAVID MC CALLUM

MACHELI NTSASA

MOSS GONDWE

IAIN DUNN

KIT MANLEY

RICHARD LINNELL

SATURDAY 23RD NOVEMBER 2024 - CAPTAINS "SEPARATE" PRIZE

INDIVIDUAL SPREAD



1ST 38 PTS R200

2ND 36 PTS R180

3ND IRVING HARE 35 PTS C/I R160

4TH ROB PARKIN 35 PTS C/O R140

5TH 34 PTS R120

2 CLUBS:

R30

LUCKY DRAW:

TAKINGS R950 19 R50

2 CLUB R90 0 R30

WINNINGS R800

KITTY CARRY R60

INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD

SATURDAY 23RD NOVEMBER  2024 - S.A.G.S

CARLOS LONGUEIRA SLEEVE OF BALLS 

ALASTAIR LANG

ROLAND HUNT

HEDLEY POUGNET

RODNEY HESKETH-MARE, JOHN HADIARIS, IRVING HARE

S.A.G.S



2 CLUBS:

R97

TAKINGS 2320

HIO 58

2 CLUBS 290

TOTAL 1972

2 CLUBS:

R56 KUMAREN MOODLEY, HENRY VORSTER SNR

TAKINGS 2240

HIO 56

2 CLUBS 280

TOTAL 1904

SUNDAY 24TH NOVEMBER 2024 - AM

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST 45 PTS R 450
GARRENT KENT

RICHARD SAAYMAN

2ND 42 PTS C/I R 293
JUSTIN STEYN

MEGAN STEYN

3RD 42 PTS C/O R 243

ALI KHAN

WOODMEAD AM - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

R 450
EBRAHIM ALLY

JAMIE PEGG

MICHAEL YATES

BRAD VILAS, SEORAS GRAHAM, BRENDAN METH

C/I R 276
HENRY VORSTER SNR

HENRY VORSTER JNR

3RD 42 PTS

2ND 42 PTS

1ST 44 PTS

R 226

JOEL BUATRE, SOLOMON GOUNDEN, BRETT MCLAUGHLIN

C/O
REMO TORRENTE

BRETT MCLAUGHLIN



2 CLUBS:

R40

JACKPOT BEST MALE: 10 PTS

JACKPOT BEST LADY: 11 PTS C/I

NTP 4TH MEN

NTP 15TH LADIES

TAKINGS 5700

HIO -95

TWO CLUB -475

NTP -125

TOTAL 5005

QUENTIN CHILVERS

WENDY ROBERTSON

BRIAN ENSLIN

SUNDAY 24TH NOVEMBER 2024 - CHRISTMAS MIXED

WOODMEAD - 4 BALL ALLIANCE 2 STC, SCRAMBLE DRIVE

RED TEES FOR ALL PLAYERS

1ST

HEATHER KRUGER

79 PTS
HARDY KGUGER

EMILY MOSLEIN

JOSHUA WARNER

2ND

CHRIS CHILVERS

74 PTS

3RD

SHAUN SPRINGER

72 PTS C/I
ROSANNA SPRINGER

NICOLETTE LOUW

PHILIP LOUW

NICOLETTE LOUW, STUART COLLINS X2, DEAN LE VIEUX, EMILY MOSLEIN

IVAN ARKIN, JOHAN UYS, DAYA CHETTY, KATE JACKSON

4TH

MICHAEL PRETORIUS

72 PTS C/O
ANN DREYER

ANDRE DREYER

CRAIG TOONTAS

CAROLINE EDWARDS, LUKE MHLABA, MAUD FURNEY

LADINA KING

ZWANANI MKHWANAZI

RAY LEONARD

VAL GAULD



WEDNESDAY 27TH NOVEMBER 2024 - LADIES

WOODMEAD - MEDAL AND PUTTING

S
IL

V
ER

   
   
   

   
   

   
   
   

 

<1
5.

0
1ST MICHELE PHILLIPS 70 NETT R 150

2ND SHARON PLINT R 10075 NETT

1ST 33 PTS R 150

2ND 30 PTS R 100

BEST GROSS: R 150

PUTTING:

2 CLUBS:

R88

TAKINGS 1750

HIO -35

2 CLUBS -175

BALLS -96

BEST GROSS -150

MEDAL WINNINGS -750

TOTAL 544

LINDSAY OWEN:   83

BIFFY DUNN:   26

LORNA ECKERMANN, BIFFY DUNN

R 150

2ND

STABLEFORD 

>24.5

ROSANNA SPRINGER

GAIL HURRY

SUSAN GITHAE 73 NETT C/I R 100

B
R
O
N
ZE

                      

>15,1 - >

1ST BONNIE MBEWE 69 NETT



2 CLUBS:

R123

TAKINGS 2450

HIO -49

2 CLUBS -245

TOTAL 2156

SUZIE LYNCH, ANNE MACKEOWN

3RD

MICHELLE GAHAN

60 PTS R130
GILL TUCKER

SUSAN GITHAE

THULI NGULUBE

2ND

HEATHER KRUGER

61 PTS R180
RIKA GERTENBACH

VAL GAULD

JETSKE KINGMA

FRIDAY 29TH NOVEMBER  2024 - LADIES

ROCKLANDS - FOURBALL ALLIANCE

1ST

SUZIE LYNCH

62 PTS R229
CHRISTINE ROOS

AILSA HUTCHISON

CAROLINE EDWARDS



2 CLUBS:

LUCKY DRAW

SPONSORED

TAKINGS R680 17 R40

2 CLUB R0 0 R20

WINNINGS R680

    

2ND

BARRY BRUYNS

86 PTS R74
MIKE EDWARDS

BILL NAIRN

PIVOT

N/A

COLIN GAULD SLEEVE OF BALLS 

FRIDAY 29TH NOVEMBER 2024 - HEDGEHOGS

ROCKLANDS - 4 BALL ALLIANCE 2 STC

1ST

NIGEL PROVIS

87 PTS R115
RICHARD ALCORN

ROB GIRDWOOD

FRASER AITKEN



LUCKY DRAW

SPONSORED

TAKINGS R400 8 R50

JOHN MILLER 1 SLEEVE BALLS

FRIDAY 29TH NOVEMBER 2024 - FROGS

ROCKLANDS - 4 BALL ALLIANCE 2 STC

1ST

SHAUN SPRINGER

83 PTS R100,00
STEFAAN HOSTE

CHARLES PITT

ANDREW LEVENTIS



2 CLUBS:

R105

2 CLUBS:

R37

TAKINGS 880 TAKINGS 840

HIO -22 HIO 21

2 CLUBS -110 2 CLUBS 105

TOTAL 748 TOTAL 714

RICHARD BICKER-CAARTEN, STEFAAN HOSTE, KEVIN GEDDIE

ROCKLANDS WOODMEAD

2ND
JETESH MISTRY

43 PTS C/I R126
MAYAVEN NAIDOO

2ND
CHRIS JACKSON

44 PTS R135
KEVIN GEDDIE

MIKE RAE, CHRIS NEEDHAM

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
SHAUN SPRINGER

45 PTS R238
STEFAAN HOSTE

FRIDAY 29TH NOVEMBER 2024 - PM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
MARTIN HYDE

45 PTS R230
ILAN JANKS



2 CLUBS:

R45

KEITH RANDALL, IAN ISDALE

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

2 CLUBS:

R58

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

TAKINGS 4680 TAKINGS 4680

HIO 117 HIO 117

2 CLUBS 585 2 CLUBS 585

NTP 480 NTP 480

TOTAL 3498 TOTAL 3498

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

ALESSIO GOUVEIA

ROSS CAMBELL

JAMES STEER

CLAYTON BATES

JUSTIN RIVERA

RICHARD LOUIS

JAMES WHITE

JAEGAR TORRENTE

NICHOLAS MYCROFT, KUMAREN MOODLEY, TIM STEYNBERG, ETHAN BROWNHILL

JORDAN TOY, SIFISO SHONGWE, THABISO LEGOETE, WAYNE PILLAY,

JOHN ATHOL STUART,  ALTIN BOREKCIOGLU, KENNETH COOPER

DICK TELLY 

KENNETH COOPER

3RD

HAPPY NTSHINGILA

84 PTS R174

MOROKA PHALANE

SIFISO SHONGWE

JABULANI MAHANGE

R300

THABISO LEGOETE

DIAMOND KEKANA

ALAN MUKOKI

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL COMBINED

1ST

JORDAN TOY

91 PTS R400

JONTE ROOME

2ND

THABANG MOTAU

87 PTS

DARRYL MUNN, GEORGE FINDLAY, JOE ASAMOAH, CHRISTOPHER HAYHURST

ETIENNE VAN DER LINDE, LEE IRVINE, MICHAEL JOHN DENOON-STEVENS

STEVEN CARR, BRUCE AUSTIN, RORY CADLE, ROB SOUTHWELL

KETH RANDALL 

ROWAN STAFFORD 

R174

2ND

MOSS NATHAN

86 PTS R300

LUKE KOCKOTT

ASHTON MULLER

3RD

SUNVIR NAIDOO

86 PTS

SATURDAY 30TH NOVEMBER 2024 - AM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL COMBINED

1ST

MICHAEL WEAVER

89 pts R400

SHAUN CAMBELL



2 CLUBS:

R93

NTP 4: R200

NTP 15: R200

2 CLUBS:

R225

NTP 4: R200

NTP 15: R200

TAKINGS 2240 TAKINGS 1800

HIO 56 HIO 45

2 CLUBS 280 2 CLUBS 225

NTP 400 NTP 400

TOTAL 1504 TOTAL 1130

EUTYCUS MATHEBULA

LUCAS MAKHUBELA

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

JOHAN UYS

EDSON MAGONDO

SMART NCUBE

2ND

KHULU SIBIYA

80 PTS

ROCKLANDS - BETTERBALL COMBINED

1ST

FIDELIS MADAVO

83 PTS R208
SMART NCUBE

JUNIOR NGULUBE

PIVOT

R126
BOBBY MOSIDI

SUN BAE

HYANG SON

ROB PARKIN, PETER CARROLL, RODNEY HESKETH-MARE

2ND

CHUN KWEIN SON

83 PTS

EDWIN PHALA

PETER CARROLL

SATURDAY 30TH NOVEMBER 2024 - PM

WOODMEAD - BETTERBALL COMBINED

1ST

GRANT DUNNINGTON

84 PTS R220
CARLOS LONGUEIRA

PAUL KINSLEY

ROB PARKIN

R156
YOUNG SUN JO


